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Junction Name:- Mathura Road
                             Ali More

District :- South East
Jn. Code:- M-12

Circle :- Sarita Vihar
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Signal Timing – 24 Hours

05 Sec.included in all Phases for AMBER

Blinker Timing – N. A.

Time
Plan
No.

Total
Cycle
Time

1 32

1.

3.

5.

6.

2.

4.

06:00 – 08:00 20 Sec.

30 Sec.

25 Sec.

30 Sec.

25 Sec.

20 Sec.

40 Sec.

110 Sec.

110 Sec.

110 Sec.

110 Sec.

40 Sec.

15 Sec.

25 Sec.

20 Sec.

25 Sec.

20 Sec.

15 Sec.

75 Sec.

165 Sec.

155 Sec.

165 Sec.

155 Sec.

75 Sec.

11:00 –17:00

21:00 –23:00

23:00 –06:00

08:00 –11:00

17:00 – 21:00

Not to scale Prepared by : www.onnyx.in


	Page 1

